
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Northeast Region 
 
Chair – Laura Boswell lboswell@jackson.k12.ga.us 
706.654.0460  Office:  706.336.8900 X 29026 
Vice-Chair – Debra Lary 
lary.debra@newton.k12.ga.us 
404.281.1486 
 

Northwest Region 
 

Chair – Julie Jeffcoat Julie.jeffcoat@douglas.k12.ga.us 
404.226.3838 
Vice-Chair – Christy McBride 
Christy.mcbride@bremencs.com 
770.891.5920 
 

West Central Region 

 
Chair – Randall Wilder 
wilderr@bcssk12.org 
770.403.5056 

 
Vice-Chair – Kristine Thornburg 
Kristine.thornburg@hcbe.net 
478.808.7037 

 

East Central Region 
Chair – Kathy Johnson 
johnska@boe.richmond.k12.ga.us 
706.829.1544 
 
Vice-Chair – Laurie Wallace 
Lwallace@baldwin.k12.ga.us 
478.232.7873 
 

Southwest Region 
 
Chair – Shamane Taylor taylors@tcitys.org 
229.403.2401 
 
Vice-Chair – Betty Suggs suggsbe@lee.k12.ga.us 
229.886.7534 
 

Southeast Region 
 
Chair – Becky Truluck btruluck@effingham.k12.ga.us 
912.655.6196 
 
Vice-Chair – Trudy Smith Trudy.smith@bcraiders.com 
912.253.9534 
 

WBL/Youth 
Apprenticeship 

Program 
 

Region Map 
2014-2015 And 

State Advisor Board 
 

State President 
Judy Beaver 

Jbeaver2@wayne.k12.ga.us 
912.427.1096 X 729 

 
State President-Elect 

Deana Harper 
Deana.harper@hallco.org 

706.878.6486 
 

State Past President 
Jennifer Blythe 

jblythe@washington.k12.ga.us 
478.232.8701 

 
GACTE Affiliate-Tim Vinson 

Vinson.Timothy.g@muscogee.
k12.ga.us 

706.527.9156 
 

GADOE Program Manager 
Dwayne Hobbs 

dhobbs@doe.k12.ga.us 
404.606.2348 

 
Treasurer-Larry Tripp 

Larry.Tripp@dalton.k12.ga.us 
706.218.3744 
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